EXTERIOR LED
SPOTLIGHTS
EXTERIOR ADJUSTABLE WALL LED SPOTLIGHTS WITH GLASS DIFFUSER
IP65
IP RATING
IP65
ALLEN KEY
Supplied with Allen Key

lamp (Max 35W incandescent)
AT5005
Atom Code Order Code
AT5005/AND/AT/LED 10315
AT5005/316/LED 10356
AT5005/AND/AB/LED 10432
AT5005/AND/BLK/LED 10668
AT5005/AND/LED 10786
AT5005/RB/LED 11097
AT5005/DG/LED 11109
AT5005/WH/LED 11126
Length 170mm
Length 105mm21mm
D
iam